Medizintechnik
TWIN - Screw Ø 4.5mm
Ø 7.0mm
Page 1
TWIN - Screw
Introduction					     Product Specification				    2
							       Indication TWIN 4.5	 2
							       Indication TWIN 7.0	 2

•	 The countersink is guided through the protection sleeve via
the K-wire.
•	 The countersink is used to prepare the proximal portion of the
TWIN screw in the bone.
Screw Insertion
Instruments
REF 12.20040.115	 Screwdriver Shaft, T15
(REF 12.20040.128	 Screwdriver Shaft, T27)
REF 12.20050.020	 Handle with AO Coupling
(REF 01.20010.270	 T-Handle with Quick Coupling)
•	 The TWIN screw Ø 4.5 mm is now screwed into the bone over
the K-wire using the screwdriver shaft and handle.
Page 6
TWIN - Screw
Article Number Length Thread Length
12.03355.020S 20 mm 9 mm
12.03355.022S 22 mm 9 mm
12.03355.024S 24 mm 10 mm
12.03355.026S 26 mm 16 mm
12.03355.028S 28 mm 16 mm
12.03355.030(S) 30 mm 16 mm
12.03355.032(S) 32 mm 16 mm
12.03355.034(S) 34 mm 16 mm
12.03355.036(S) 36 mm 16 mm
12.03355.038(S) 38 mm 16 mm
12.03355.040(S) 40 mm 16 mm
12.03355.045(S) 45 mm 16 mm
12.03355.050(S) 50 mm 16 mm
12.03355.055(S) 55 mm 20 mm
12.03355.060(S) 60 mm 20 mm
12.03355.065(S) 65 mm 20 mm
12.03355.070S 70 mm 24 mm
12.03355.075S 75 mm 24 mm
12.03355.080S 80 mm 24 mm
	▶ Product Information
TWIN - Screw Ø 4.5 / 5.5 mm
•	 Screw length:			  20 - 80mm
•	 Thread diameter:		  4.5 / 5.5mm
•	 Core diameter:		  3.3 / 4.1mm
•	 Pitch:				   1.75 / 1.25mm
•	 Hexagon socket:		  T15
•	 K-wire diameter:		  1.7mm
•	 Material:			   Ti6Al4V
Implants
Page 7
TWIN - Screw
TWIN - Screw Ø 7.0 / 8.5mm, 16mm thread
•	 Screw length 16 mm:		 40 - 120mm
•	 Thread diameter:		  7.0 / 8.5mm
•	 Core diameter:		  5.0mm
•	 Pitch:				   1.8 / 2.75mm
•	 Hexagon socket:		  T27
•	 K-wire diameter:		  2.5mm
•	 Material:			   Ti6Al4V
Article Number Length Thread Length
12.03716.040S 40 mm 16 mm
12.03716.045S 45 mm 16 mm
12.03716.050S 50 mm 16 mm
12.03716.055S 55 mm 16 mm
12.03716.060S 60 mm 16 mm
12.03716.065S 65 mm 16 mm
12.03716.070S 70 mm 16 mm
12.03716.075S 75 mm 16 mm
12.03716.080S 80 mm 16 mm
12.03716.085S 85 mm 16 mm
12.03716.090S 90 mm 16 mm
12.03716.095S 95 mm 16 mm
12.03716.100S 100 mm 16 mm
12.03716.105S 105 mm 16 mm
12.03716.110S 110 mm 16 mm
12.03716.115S 115 mm 16 mm
12.03716.120S 120 mm 16 mm
Article Number Length Thread Length
12.03732.050S 50 mm 32 mm
12.03732.055S 55 mm 32 mm
12.03732.060S 60 mm 32 mm
12.03732.065S 65 mm 32 mm
12.03732.070S 70 mm 32 mm
12.03732.075S 75 mm 32 mm
12.03732.080S 80 mm 32 mm
12.03732.085S 85 mm 32 mm
12.03732.090S 90 mm 32 mm
12.03732.095S 95 mm 32 mm
12.03732.100S 100 mm 32 mm
12.03732.105S 105 mm 32 mm
12.03732.110S 110 mm 32 mm
12.03732.115S 115 mm 32 mm
12.03732.120S 120 mm 32 mm
TWIN - Screw Ø 7.0 / 8.5 mm, 32mm thread
•	 Screw length 32 mm:		 50 - 120mm
•	 Thread diameter:		  7.0 / 8.5mm
•	 Core diameter:		  5.0mm